SANTA CLAUS SUL RAPIDO

S. ELIA FIUMERAPIDO (FR) 15 Dicembre 2019

km 10,000
www.mariomoretti.it
Pos . s
Pos. Cognome Nome Cat. Societa Tempo
M/wW
1 1 MALLOZZI FRANCESCO SM35 POL. CIOCIARA A FAVA 00:34:17
2 2 PETREI ANTONELLO SM45 DAUNIA RUNNING 00:34:20
3 3 CAPUANI MARIO SM35  |ATLETICA VENAFRO 00:34:48
4 4 MARCOCCIO ALFONSO SM45  |ATLETICA ARCE 00:35:19
5 5 GRAVINA BRUNO SM40  |ATLETICA CEPRANO 00:35:27
6 6 DI CICCO ANTONELLO SM35  |AM. FIAT CASSINO 00:35:30
7 7 COMARCA VALENTINO SM35 ELBA RUNNERS 00:35:46
8 8 |SABATINI SIMONE SM 18-34 |POL. ATLETICA CAPISTRELLO 00:36:15
9 9 MATTACOLA GIANNI SM55 POL. CIOCIARA A FAVA 00:36:34
10 10 |VENDETTUOLI DOMENICO SM 18-34 |[ATLETICA VENAFRO 00:36:36
11 11 |PIACENTINI UMBERTINO SM40  |ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI 00:36:37
12 12 |CALLEO NICANDRO SM40  |ATLETICA VENAFRO 00:36:49
13 13 |DE CRISTOFARO FRANCESCO SM 18-34 |POL. ATLETICA CAPISTRELLO 00:37:10
14 14 |FANE IBRAHIM SM 18-34 |POL. CIOCIARA A FAVA 00:37:38
15 15 |D'AMICO IVAN SM 18-34 |APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM 00:37:38
16 16 |MARANDOLA GIUSEPPE SM 18-34 |POL. CIOCIARA A FAVA 00:37:38
17 17 |MINOTTI ROBERTO SM45  |ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI 00:37:48
18 18 |VERRECCHIA MARCO SM 18-34 |ATINA TRAIL RUNNING 00:38:42
19 19 |ROSI PAOLO SM45  |ASD TORRICE RUNNERS 00:38:50
20 20 |MORETTI CLAUDIO SM35  |ATLETICA CEPRANO 00:39:01
21 21 |ROSSI NICO SM 18-34 |POL. CIOCIARA A FAVA 00:39:04
22 22 |TOMASELLI STEFANO SM40 RUNCARD 00:39:09
23 23 |D'EMILIA ANDREA SM40  |ATLETICA ARCE 00:39:12
24 24 |IAFRATE DAVIDE SM 18-34 |ATLETICA SORA 00:39:18
25 25 |BASILE ALESSANDRO SM45  |ASD ATLETICA CECCANO 00:39:19
26 26 |FOLCARELLI TOMMASO SM 18-34 |ATLETICA ARCE 00:39:22
27 27 |ANGELUCCI LUCA SM40  [JANULA SPORT 00:39:27
28 28 |COLLENI UMBERTO SM45  |ASD TORRICE RUNNERS 00:39:32
29 1 |SCACCIA ALESSANDRA SF45 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI 00:39:42
30 29 |PERSECHINI FILIPPO SM 18-34 |AM. FIAT CASSINO 00:39:51
31 30 |CALCE SERGIO SM45 CUS CASSINO 00:40:03
32 31 ([D'AVERSA MATTEO SM 18-34 |ASD TORRICE RUNNERS 00:40:10
33 32 |FERDINANDI FLAVIO SM45 POL. CIOCIARA A FAVA 00:40:19
34 33 |MORETTI GABRIELE SM40 POL. CIOCIARA A FAVA 00:40:19
35 34 |SALVATI ARTURO SM45  |ATLETICA SORA 00:40:36
36 35 |CANNIZZARO OMAR SM35  |ATLETICA CEPRANO 00:40:51
37 36 |VALENTE FEDERICO Allievi  |APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM 00:40:51
38 37 |DEROSA FRANCESCO SM55  |ATLETICA VENAFRO 00:40:56
39 38 |MIELE ANGELO SM45  |APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM 00:41:12
40 39 |DIcIcco GIANLUCA SM50  |ATLETICA SORA 00:41:22
41 40 [ZONFRILLI VITTORIO SM35 POL. CIOCIARA A FAVA 00:41:27
42 41 [RICCI PASQUALE SM35 B LAKE RUNNER VOLTURNO 00:41:30
43 42 |VALENTE PIETRO GIUSEPPE SM45  |AM. FIAT CASSINO 00:41:36
44 43 |PANTANELLA GIUSEPPE SM35  |ATLETICA ARCE 00:41:44
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D'URSO
ORANGES
CERVONI
PETELLA
cocuzzodl
REALI

DI COSMO
FRAIOLI
TUCCIARONE
CASSONE

DI PALMA
BORNASCHELLA
PELLEGRINO
REA

ROSSI
IANNALFO
RICCA
EVANGELISTA
FAUSTINI
ROMANO
CAVALLARO
MALOZzZI
BARILONE
D'AMMASSA
NARDONE
SERA
PETRILLI
CARAMANNA
PITTIGLIO
RUGGIERO
RENZO
CIMORELLI
MARCUCCILLI
DI PALMA
QUATTROCCHI
DI LUCENTE
ANGELUCCI
CAPPELLO
PARISELLI
CAPOBIANCO
IANNETTA
SERVIDIO
GRANATA
VECCHIO
COLELLA
FORTE
PESCOSOLIDO
D'ADAMO
SPINA

DI MUCCIO
FANFARILLO
DI MANNO
ANTONELLI

AUGUSTO
THOMAS
MASSIMO
FRANCESCO
PATRIZIO
GIANNI
ROCCO
ARIANNA
GIUSEPPE
ROBERTO
AGOSTINO
ANNA
GIANCARLO
ONOFRIO
GIANLUCA
RINALDO
ANTONIO
LUIGI
GUIDO
LUIGI
GIOVANNI
IVAN
GIANFRANCO
FEDERICO
MATTEO
GIANMARCO
CELESTINO
GIOVANNI
SEBASTIAN FABIO
DONATO
GIANCARLO
GIOVANNI
PAOLO
GIANCARLO
SONIA
FABRIZIO
GIUSEPPE
TOMMASO
ANTONIO
ANTONIO
EUGENIO
GIORGIA
VINCENZO
ELISA

GINO
MARCO
PAOLO
MANILO
MARCO
DOMENICO
EMANUELE
ALBERTO
BERNARD

SM 18-34
SM40
SM40
SM60
SM40
SM45
SM50

SF
SM35
SM50
SM60

SF45
SM45
SM55
SM40
SM50
SM45
SM35
SM40
SM50
SM50
SM40
SM45
SM40
SM40
SM45
SM35
SM40
SM35
SM50
SM60
SM45
SM35
SM45
SF35
SM50

SM 18-34
SM55
SM45
SM50
SM45
SF45
SM40

SF
SM55
SM40
SM50
SM35
SM40
SM45
SM45
SM50
SM50

POL. CIOCIARA A FAVA
ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
ATLETICA CEPRANO
ATLETICA VENAFRO
POL. CIOCIARA A FAVA
ATLETICA ARCE
ATLETICA SORA

POL. CIOCIARA A FAVA
ELBA RUNNERS
APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM
AM. FIAT CASSINO
ATLETICA VENAFRO
AM. FIAT CASSINO
AM. FIAT CASSINO
ATLETICA CEPRANO
ATLETICA VENAFRO
POLIGOLFO FORMIA
POL. CIOCIARA A FAVA
ASD TORRICE RUNNERS
ATLETICA CEPRANO
AM. FIAT CASSINO
POL. CIOCIARA A FAVA
CUS CASSINO

AM. FIAT CASSINO
JANULA SPORT
ATLETICA ARCE
ATLETICA ARCE
ATLETICA VENAFRO
JANULA SPORT

AM. FIAT CASSINO
APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM
AM. FIAT CASSINO
ATLETICA ARCE
ATLETICA ARCE
DAUNIA RUNNING
ATLETICA VENAFRO
JANULA SPORT

AM. FIAT CASSINO
JANULA SPORT
RUNCARD

APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM
POLIGOLFO FORMIA
POLIGOLFO FORMIA
CUS CASSINO

AM. FIAT CASSINO
ATLETICA VENAFRO
ATLETICA ARCE

AM. FIAT CASSINO
AM. FIAT CASSINO
ATLETICA VENAFRO
ATLETICA ARCE

AM. FIAT CASSINO
ATLETICA ARCE

00:41:50
00:42:08
00:42:13
00:42:17
00:42:19
00:42:23
00:42:24
00:42:26
00:42:29
00:42:30
00:42:43
00:42:45
00:42:51
00:42:53
00:42:57
00:43:05
00:43:10
00:43:14
00:43:18
00:43:33
00:43:50
00:43:54
00:44:01
00:44:05
00:44:08
00:44:10
00:44:11
00:44:12
00:44:12
00:44:13
00:44:33
00:44:42
00:44:57
00:45:06
00:45:22
00:45:27
00:45:33
00:45:49
00:45:50
00:45:52
00:45:53
00:45:59
00:46:01
00:46:06
00:46:20
00:46:24
00:46:29
00:46:34
00:46:37
00:46:54
00:46:57
00:47:00
00:47:08
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IAFRATE
CARLINO

DI STASIO
VENTURINO
NORCIA
SPICA
MARSELLA
MICCOLO
SARAGOSA
D'AMORE
MACCIOCCHI
MARIORENZI
ARDUINI
GERMANI

DI MURRO
DRAGONE
TORTOLANO
DEL SIGNORE
GISMONDI
FAUSTINI
SCARPELLINO
D'ONOFRIO
ALONZI
GAZZELLONE
MANSUINO
ROTONDO
PITTIGLIO
D'AGUANNO
PETRUCCI
D'ANGELIS
VATINI
FIORE
CHIUGI

DE GASPERIS
RICCIARDI
FERDINANDI
DISOTTO
D'AGUANNO
PESCOSOLIDO
TEDESCHI
GALISE
TOMASSI
RAO
GRAVAGNONE
SISTI
PARENTE
D'ADAMO
PISANI
PONTONE
PURIFICATO
LOMBARDI
CUCCHI
TRANI

ADRIANO
VINCENZO
DARIO
MARIO
CAROLA
NAUSICA
BRUNO
ANTONIO
FRANCESCO
DOMENICO
MARCO
ANTONIO
ROBERTO
LUCIA

LUIGI PIO
MARIO
GIUSEPPE
ALESSANDRO
SONIA
EMILIO
ANTONIO
BERNARDINO
PAOLO
ALFIO
MARIO
MARCO
ANGELO
ANTONIO
DAVIDE
SALVATORE
STEFANO
EMILIANO
PIERGIANNI
MARCO
EMMA
LUIGI
EMANUELA
SARA
ROBERTO
ELEUTERIO
STEFANIA
ROCCO
MARCELLO
ALFREDO
STEFANO
ANDREA
GIANCARLO
MAURO
GIUSEPPE
MONIA
ANTONIO
ANTONIO
MARCELLO

SM50
SM45
SM40
SM70+
SF35
SF45
SM40
SM70+
SM40
SM45
SM50
SM45
SM55
SF50
SM60
SM50
SM55
SM40
SF45
SM45
SM55
SM35
SM50
SM45
SM60
SM 18-34
SM55
SM60
SM45
SM60
SM 18-34
SM40
SM 18-34
SM40
SF45
SM50
SF45
SF35
SM50
SM45
SF50
SM50
SM60
SM65
SM35
SM40
SM60
SM45
SM60
SF45
SM60
SM55
SM55

ATLETICA ARCE

AM. FIAT CASSINO
ELBA RUNNERS

CUS CASSINO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
AM. FIAT CASSINO

AM. FIAT CASSINO
POLIGOLFO FORMIA
JANULA SPORT
POLIGOLFO FORMIA
AM. FIAT CASSINO
POLIGOLFO FORMIA
ASD ATLETICA CECCANO
ATLETICA ARCE

CUS CASSINO

AM. FIAT CASSINO
APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM
AM. FIAT CASSINO
ATLETICA ARCE

ASD TORRICE RUNNERS
POL. CIOCIARA A FAVA
TELESIA RUNNING
ATLETICA ARCE

AM. FIAT CASSINO
UNIONE SPORTIVA NAVE
POL. CIOCIARA A FAVA
APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM
AM. FIAT CASSINO

CUS CASSINO
POLIGOLFO FORMIA
RUNCARD

AM. FIAT CASSINO
ATLETICA SORA
RUNCARD

POL. CIOCIARA A FAVA
AM. FIAT CASSINO

AM. FIAT CASSINO

POL. CIOCIARA A FAVA
ATLETICA ARCE
ATLETICA ARCE
POLIGOLFO FORMIA
AM. FIAT CASSINO
POLIGOLFO FORMIA
ATLETICA ARCE
ATLETICA ARCE

AM. FIAT CASSINO

AM. FIAT CASSINO
RUNCARD

AM. FIAT CASSINO
POLIGOLFO FORMIA
ATLETICA CEPRANO
AM. FIAT CASSINO

AM. FIAT CASSINO

00:47:18
00:47:31
00:47:37
00:47:39
00:47:42
00:47:53
00:47:55
00:48:06
00:48:24
00:48:27
00:48:33
00:48:37
00:48:40
00:48:45
00:48:58
00:49:05
00:49:10
00:49:22
00:49:25
00:49:27
00:49:29
00:49:31
00:49:39
00:49:42
00:49:47
00:49:48
00:50:08
00:50:26
00:50:49
00:51:23
00:51:27
00:51:34
00:51:35
00:51:40
00:51:43
00:51:44
00:51:44
00:51:46
00:52:10
00:52:10
00:52:21
00:52:26
00:52:29
00:52:46
00:52:46
00:52:56
00:53:18
00:53:20
00:53:26
00:53:32
00:53:33
00:53:36
00:53:36
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16
136
17
18
137
19
138
139
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20
21
142
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22
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147
148
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150
24
151
25
26
152
153
154
27
28
29
30
31
155
156
157
158
159
160

Cuozzo
D'AGUANNO
PALAZZOLO
FARGNOLI
D'AMBROSIO
MIELE
PETRILLI
PARRAVANO
DURANTE
GERMANI
CENTOFANTE
MARGARITA
PANACCIONE
DI RUSSO

DI CIACCIO
CARUSONE
CARUSONE
DE MARCO
MIELE

PELLE
GARGANO
PINCHERA
DI STEFANO
GARRITANO
SPADA
PALUMBO
STACCONE
PANETTA
TUDINO
MARCOCCIO
CELLETTI
ROMANELLI
MALECKA
TOMASINO
DI CARLO
GALLETTI
D'AGOSTINO
D'AGUANNO
PITTIGLIO
LJILJANIC
SACCO

KATIA
CRISTIANO
ANNA RITA
MARIA
MICHELE
GAIA
DANILO
GIANLUCA
LUIGI
ANTONIO
MONICA
MICHELA
FIDIO
GIULIO
GIUSEPPE
GIANNI
CARLOTTA SOPHIA
CARLO
DEBORA
MICHELE
MARIO
FABIO
VINCENZO
VALENTINA
CLAUDIO
MARIA
PAOLA
RICCARDO
LUCA
DONATO
SONIA
STEFANIA
EWA
FRANCESCA
ANTONELLA
LORENZO
MICHELE ANTONIO
ARMANDO
ENRICO
MIROSLAV
FRANCESCO

SF40
SM40
SF50
SF45
SM50
Allievi
SM45
SM40
SM65
SM60
SF40
SF35
SM50
SM65
SM50
SM45
SF
SM70+
SF40
SM45
SM40
SM40
SM65
SF35
SM55
SF50
SF40
SM35
SM 18-34
SM45
SF55
SF55
SF40
SF65
SF55
SM70+
SM70+
SM70+
SM70+
SM55
SM60

AM. FIAT CASSINO
AM. FIAT CASSINO

APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM

POLIGOLFO FORMIA
POLIGOLFO FORMIA
CUS CASSINO

ATINA TRAIL RUNNING
ATINA TRAIL RUNNING

ATLETICA VENAFRO
ATLETICA ARCE

AM. FIAT CASSINO
AM. FIAT CASSINO
UISP LATINA
POLIGOLFO FORMIA
POLIGOLFO FORMIA
SIENA RUNNERS
SIENA RUNNERS
POLIGOLFO FORMIA
ELBA RUNNERS

SPORTING CLUB USA AVEZZANO

LIBERO

RUNCARD

AM. FIAT CASSINO
AM. FIAT CASSINO
AM. FIAT CASSINO
CUS CASSINO
ATLETICA CEPRANO
ATLETICA ARCE
ATLETICA ARCE
ATLETICA ARCE
ATLETICA ARCE
CUS CASSINO

| LUPI DI MONTE CAIRO
PODISTICA POMEZIA
POL. CIOCIARA A FAVA

POLIGOLFO FORMIA

ATINA TRAIL RUNNING

ATLETICA VENAFRO

APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM

AM. FIAT CASSINO
AM. FIAT CASSINO

00:53:37
00:53:38
00:53:40
00:53:50
00:53:51
00:54:26
00:54:32
00:54:32
00:54:44
00:54:47
00:54:57
00:55:55
00:56:07
00:56:24
00:56:50
00:56:53
00:56:54
00:57:02
00:57:03
00:57:05
00:57:08
00:57:22
00:57:35
00:57:53
00:57:54
00:58:16
01:00:11
01:00:24
01:00:28
01:00:34
01:00:44
01:00:45
01:03:04
01:03:13
01:04:41
01:08:55
01:09:47
01:11:47
01:12:46
01:13:44
01:13:47




